9
w
w
w
.c
sb
-e
p.

H2
[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm] Max. axial static
tensile strength
[N]
Max. radial static
compressive strength
[N]
Max. pivot
angle
Weight
[g]
SPA204-20-17-EPB13 20 17 35 M10x1.5 30.2 60 11 52 72 7500  11500 19 134
SPA205-25-17-EPB13 25 17 37 M10x1.5 36.5 71 12 56 79 7500 14500 15 529
SPA206-30-19-EPB13 30 19 44 M14x2 42.9 82 13 66 89 9500  19500 15 642
SPA204-20-17-EPB10 20 17 35 M10x1.5 30.2 60 11 52 72 17000    26000 19 133
SPA205-25-17-EPB10 25 17 37 M10x1.5 36.5 71 12 56 79 17000   33000 15 528
SPA206-30-19-EPB10 30 19 44 M14x2 42.9 82 13 66 89 21000   44000 15 641
 Part No.
SPA204-20-17-EPB13
 Width
 Inner diameter